Termék
2023/A MAK
2023/B MAK
2023/C MAK
2024/B MAK
2024/C MAK
2025/B MAK
2025/C MAK
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2026/F MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2028/B MAK
2029/A MAK
2029/B MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2032/A MAK
2032/B MAK
2032/G MAK
2033/A MAK
2034/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
2051/G MAK

Név
2023/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2023/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/D Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/E Magyar Allamkotvény
2026/F Magyar Allamkotvény
2027/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2027/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2028/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/B Magyar Allamkotvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2031/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/B Magyar Allamkotvény
2032/G Magyar Allamkotvény
2033/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2034/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2051/G Magyar Allamkotvény

REPHUN231122 REP OF HUNGARY 5.75 USD

REPHUN240325 REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD240325
REPHUN251022 REP OF HUNGARY 1.25 EUR 251022

ISIN
HU0000402383
HU0000403456
HU0000404280
HU0000403068
HU0000403571
HU0000402748
HU0000404058
HU0000403340
HU0000404611
HU0000404934
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HU0000402532
HU0000405543
HU0000404603
HU0000404926
HU0000403696
HU0000403001
HU0000405550
HU0000406087
HU0000405535
HU0000404744
HU0000404892
HU0000403555
HU0000404165
HU0000404991
US445545A)57
US445545AL04
X51887498282

Max mennyiség  Eladasi hozam %

50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000

100 000

100 000

100 000

12,74

11,3
11,4
11,4

10,49
9,28
9,36
9,37
9,36
9,12

8,66
9,02
8,02

8
7,99
7,94

7,97
7,46
7,41
7,42
7,36
7,35

4,4687

4,4767

3,3824

Vételi hozam %
13,84

12,4
12,5
12,5

11,59

10,38

10,46

10,47

10,46

10,22

9,76
10,12
9,12

9,1
9,09
9,04

9,07
8,56
8,51
8,52
8,46
8,45
6,2995
6,1923
4,985

Nett6 eladasi arfolyam %

94,504
101,6
94,1105
88,9713
86,022
89,4674
79,6589
78,8125
78,393
76,518
76,8885
101,6
91,506
81,7248
70,7231
99,55
72,1643
70,7748
78,6517

77,5725
63,3995
60,984
59,5965
56,8582
60,4996
101,1165
101,1275
94,3535

Nett6 vételi arfolyam %

93,6683

100,2
93,5031
87,6787
84,5078
87,3672
77,3907
75,8674
75,8804
73,8236
73,4756

100,2
87,0514
77,9372
66,5559

98,15
67,3688
65,5603
72,6568

71,8182
57,8672
55,2089
52,9476
50,0045
52,5891
99,5181
99,1344
90,3934

Brutté eladasi arfolyam %
95,0465
104,4744
94,6283
90,4836
86,4604
92,2701
79,7438
78,8502
79,4163
77,0235
77,3899
104,6543
92,7265
85,9412
71,9176
101,0686
73,2164
71,3625
79,0812

80,2109
64,9468
62,1429
60,0979
58,8801
63,1626

101,6755

102,5011
94,5795

Brutté vételi arfolyam %

Lejarat
94,2108 2023.11.24
103,0744 2023.07.26
94,0209 2023.08.23
89,191 2024.06.26
84,9462 2024.10.24
90,1699 2025.06.24
77,4756 2025.11.26
75,9051 2026.12.22
76,9037 2026.04.22
74,3291 2026.08.26
73,977 2027.10.27
103,2543 2027.04.22
88,2719 2028.10.22
82,1536 2028.03.23
67,7504 2029.05.23
99,6686 2029.08.22
68,4209 2030.08.21
66,148 2031.10.22
73,0863 2032.11.24
2032.08.25
74,4566 2032.05.27
59,4145 2033.04.20
56,3678 2034.06.22
53,449 2038.10.27
52,0264 2041.04.25
55,2521 2051.04.28
100,0771 2023.11.22
100,508 2024.03.25
90,6194 2025.10.22

2022.12.27.

Devizanem
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
usD
usD
EUR



